4175 SW Research Way,  Corvallis, Oregon 97333 U.S.A. | Tel: 541-757-3158 | Fax: 541-757-0858 | Email: sales@unimeasure.com
Basic Configuration (for all ranges)
HX-EP-50-S10-N10-1BC
IP-65–NEMA 4 CONNECTOR
B............. 6 Pin 3102E Body Mounted Connector
IP-68–NEMA 6 ELECTRICAL CABLE
P............. Bulkhead Fitting w/ 0.3m (12”) Electrical Cable
3............. Bulkhead Fitting w/ 3m (10’) Electrical Cable

	 Standard..................................................... IP-65 (NEMA 4)
 	Optional...................................................... IP-68 (NEMA 6)
ELECTRICAL
	 Input Voltage.............................................. +5 VDC ±5% or 8-28 VDC
	 Input Current.............................................. 125 mA Maximum
	 Output ....................................................... Two channel TTL square wave
	 Phase Quadrature...................................... 90o±20o
TABLE 9–RESOLUTION
MODEL
RANGE RESOLUTION[2]
RESOLUTION
TOLERANCE[2]
inch metric counts/inch
counts/
mm
HX-EP-10 10 250 mm 500.0 19.69 ±0.30%
HX-EP-25 25 640 mm 250.0 9.84 ±0.20%
HX-EP-50 50 1250 mm 250.0 9.84 ±0.20%
HX-EP-60 60 1.5 m 205.8 8.10 ±0.20%
HX-EP-80 80 2.0 m 155.2 6.11 ±0.20%
HX-EP-100 100 2.5 m 82.9 3.26 ±0.20%
ALL RANGES
GREATER THAN 100” 100 2.5 m 82.9 3.26 ±0.20%
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
For electrical output description, waveform and wiring, See